
Ordine 
Arrivo

Numero 
Pettorale

Cat. Nome Società
Minuti
x 1 Km

Ritardo
sul primo

1 853 SM35 (1) Grosso Natale Indomita Torregrotta 03.21

2 752 SEN_M (1) Currò Davide Atletica Villafranca 03.33 00:01:42.119

3 815 SM (1) Rugeri Fabio Atletica Villafranca 03.33 00:01:42.289

4 756 SM45 (1) Arcidiacono Giuseppe Podistica Messina 03.34 00:01:50.949

5 850 SM45 (2) Barbiglia Giovanni Pol. Odysseus Messina 03.39 00:02:42.769

6 873 SM35 (2) Sorrenti Claudio Podistica Messina 03.42 00:03:03.939

7 842 SM45 (3) Loria Antonio Forte Gonzaga 03.44 00:03:27.919

8 751 SM40 (1) Merlino Giuseppe Indomita Torregrotta 03.46 00:03:44.323

9 827 SM50 (1) Mangiò Giovanni Stilelibero 03.46 00:03:44.443

10 844 SM50 (2) Malatino Antonino Forte Gonzaga 03.46 00:03:45.219

11 786 SM45 (4) D'Angelo Giovanni Podistica Messina 03.47 00:03:48.000

12 754 SM55 (1) Lembo Domenico Podistica Tranese 03.47 00:03:51.919

13 854 SM50 (3) Fiammante Giuseppe Indomita Torregrotta 03.49 00:04:07.129

14 810 SM40 (2) Pizzuto Calogero Pol. Odysseus Messina 03.50 00:04:21.069

15 812 SM45 (5) Busà Maurizio Pol. Odysseus Messina 03.55 00:05:00.879

16 783 SM45 (6) Brigandì Gaetano Forte Gonzaga 03.56 00:05:12.390

17 836 SM35 (3) Ripepe Giuseppe Stilelibero 03.56 00:05:13.649

18 875 SM45 (7) Rinaldi Sergio Stilelibero 03.56 00:05:14.259

19 847 SM45 (8) Foti Angelo Forte Gonzaga 03.56 00:05:15.039

20 852 SM40 (3) Pellegrino Paolo Pol. Odysseus Messina 03.57 00:05:17.120

21 792 SM50 (4) Giuttari Giuseppe Annunziata Messina 03.57 00:05:17.529

22 876 SM45 (9) Tripodi Ettore Stilelibero 03.59 00:05:42.379

23 863 SM45 (10) Inferrera Letterio Filippide Messina 04.03 00:06:18.720

24 793 SM45 (11) Cordaro Antonino Annunziata Messina 04.04 00:06:27.390

25 804 SM40 (4) Carbone Pietro Filippide Messina 04.05 00:06:30.870

26 771 SM45 (12) Sisci Roberto Podistica Messina 04.05 00:06:36.600

27 855 SM (2) Gitto Antonino Pol. Odysseus Messina 04.07 00:06:47.599

28 831 SM45 (13) Pandolfo Luca Stilelibero 04.09 00:07:09.599

29 860 SM45 (14) De Luca Placido Podistica Messina 04.09 00:07:11.919

30 834 SM50 (5) Princiotta Alessandro Stilelibero 04.11 00:07:22.740

31 794 SM50 (6) Zimbaro Pierfrancesco Annunziata Messina 04.12 00:07:34.620

32 757 SM45 (15) Aricò Angelo Podistica Messina 04.12 00:07:35.571

33 826 SM40 (5) La Rocca Antonino Stilelibero 04.12 00:07:36.539

34 762 SM (3) Di Bartolo David Podistica Messina 04.13 00:07:41.049

35 822 SM45 (16) Gatto Letterio Stilelibero 04.13 00:07:41.899

36 796 SM45 (17) Cappuccio Daniele Pro Form - Road Runner Club 04.13 00:07:43.269

37 765 SM50 (7) Latteri Francesco Podistica Messina 04.13 00:07:45.359

38 824 SM55 (2) Irrera Antonio Stilelibero 04.18 00:08:34.049

39 814 SM (4) Anzalone Giovanni Pol. Odysseus Messina 04.21 00:08:57.609

40 774 SM55 (3) Triglia Luigi Podistica Messina 04.22 00:09:02.950

41 871 SM45 (18) De Gregorio Attilio Podistica Messina 04.23 00:09:15.189

42 789 SM55 (4) Pensante Carmelo Podistica Messina 04.23 00:09:15.200

43 785 SM50 (8) Rapisarda Silvestro 04.23 00:09:19.269

44 784 SM45 (19) Arena Giuseppe 04.23 00:09:19.309

45 859 SM45 (20) Anastasi Giuseppe Podistica Messina 04.24 00:09:27.069

46 868 SM60 (1) Certo Giovanni Podistica Messina 04.25 00:09:35.919

47 790 SM50 (9) Sturniolo Antonino Podistica Messina 04.27 00:09:46.849

XXIII CorrItalia

23 Marzo 2014 - Laghi di Ganzirri (ME)
Classifica Assoluta - Km. 9

00:00:31:58.635

00:00:31:58.805

00:00:32:07.465

Tempo Impiegato
(GG:HH:MM:SS:MS

)

00:00:30:16.515

I Memorial F. Crispi - A. Travisano

00:00:34:00.839

00:00:34:00.959

00:00:34:01.735

00:00:32:59.285

00:00:33:20.455

00:00:33:44.435

00:00:34:37.585

00:00:35:17.395

00:00:35:28.905

00:00:34:04.515

00:00:34:08.435

00:00:34:23.645

00:00:35:33.635

00:00:35:34.045

00:00:35:58.895

00:00:35:30.165

00:00:35:30.775

00:00:35:31.555

00:00:36:53.116

00:00:37:04.115

00:00:37:26.115

00:00:36:35.235

00:00:36:43.905

00:00:36:47.385

00:00:37:52.087

00:00:37:53.055

00:00:37:57.565

00:00:37:28.435

00:00:37:39.255

00:00:37:51.135

00:00:39:31.705

00:00:38:50.565

00:00:39:14.125

00:00:39:19.465

00:00:37:58.415

00:00:37:59.785

00:00:38:01.875

00:00:39:43.585

00:00:39:52.435

00:00:40:03.365

00:00:39:31.715

00:00:39:35.785

00:00:39:35.825

SpeedPass - GESTIONE CORSE - Info Line 335 8045926 www.speedpass.it - info@speedpass.it



Ordine 
Arrivo

Numero 
Pettorale

Cat. Nome Società
Minuti
x 1 Km

Ritardo
sul primo

Tempo Impiegato
(GG:HH:MM:SS:MS

)

48 832 SM45 (21) Piccolo Mauro Stilelibero 04.27 00:09:53.950

49 809 SM50 (10) Lo Nardo Francesco Pol. Odysseus Messina 04.29 00:10:06.229

50 773 SM50 (11) Spampinato Marcello Podistica Messina 04.30 00:10:17.419

51 841 SM50 (12) Costa Giuseppe Forte Gonzaga 04.30 00:10:19.289

52 843 SF40 (1) Pistone Maria Forte Gonzaga 04.32 00:10:35.430

53 867 SM40 (6) Suaria Letterio Uisp Messina 04.33 00:10:43.979

54 865 SM50 (13) Celi Francesco Atletica Villafranca 04.34 00:10:56.470

55 845 SF40 (2) Oteri Caterina Forte Gonzaga 04.35 00:11:01.149

56 798 SM (5) Codraro Fabio Pro Form - Road Runner Club 04.36 00:11:14.319

57 866 SM40 (7) Giacobbe Luigi Uisp Messina 04.37 00:11:17.995

58 821 SM55 (5) De Vincenzo Enzo Stilelibero 04.37 00:11:21.669

59 869 SM45 (22) D'Attola Massimo Podistica Messina 04.38 00:11:32.160

60 801 SM35 (4) Triolo Salvatore 04.38 00:11:33.509

61 803 SF (1) Colafati Francesca Filippide Messina 04.39 00:11:38.740

62 807 SM35 (5) Raneri Sergio Filippide Messina 04.39 00:11:43.019

63 819 SM50 (14) Calabrò Rosario Stilelibero 04.40 00:11:43.430

64 848 SM55 (6) Scolaro Domenico Forte Gonzaga 04.40 00:11:52.309

65 837 SF40 (3) Russo Tiziana Stilelibero 04.41 00:11:54.569

66 763 SM (6) Galletta Santo Podistica Messina 04.41 00:11:58.229

67 768 SF (2) Repaci Gabriella Podistica Messina 04.45 00:12:34.519

68 817 SM50 (15) Abbate Francesco Stilelibero 04.46 00:12:40.569

69 830 SM45 (23) Micali Massimiliano Stilelibero 04.48 00:12:58.700

70 833 SM50 (16) Princi Gianluca Stilelibero 04.49 00:13:13.499

71 825 SM70 (1) Irrera Salvatore Stilelibero 04.50 00:13:14.390

72 802 SM35 (6) Forza Benedetto Podistica Messina 04.50 00:13:15.099

73 772 SM60 (2) Sottile Giuseppe Podistica Messina 04.50 00:13:15.649

74 808 SM50 (17) Cullotta Carmelo Pol. Odysseus Messina 04.51 00:13:22.689

75 839 SM55 (7) Speciale Domenico Stilelibero 04.51 00:13:24.329

76 862 SM50 (18) Ruggeri Salvatore Uisp Messina 04.51 00:13:29.419

77 838 SM50 (19) Sisci Alessandro Stilelibero 04.52 00:13:40.279

78 769 SM55 (8) Risica Luigi Podistica Messina 04.53 00:13:41.700

79 861 SF50 (1) Oliva Mattia Podistica Messina 04.53 00:13:42.839

80 813 SF45 (1) Catalfamo Carmelina Pol. Odysseus Messina 04.54 00:13:55.269

81 870 SM (7) Scifilliti Gianfranco 04.54 00:13:55.849

82 770 SM40 (8) Rosana Giovanni Podistica Messina 04.56 00:14:08.059

83 823 SM45 (24) Giordano Giovanni Stilelibero 04.56 00:14:08.839

84 755 SF45 (2) Bertassello Ilaria 04.56 00:14:12.986

85 753 SM (8) Giaimo Luca 04.56 00:14:16.229

86 829 SM70 (2) Micali Antonino Stilelibero 04.59 00:14:36.569

87 766 SM65 (1) Liparoti Filippo Aldo Podistica Messina 05.00 00:14:52.370

88 835 SF50 (2) Raffaele Silvia Stilelibero 05.01 00:14:54.259

89 767 SM40 (9) Pagano Francesco Podistica Messina 05.03 00:15:10.839

90 828 SF45 (3) Mauceli Nadia Stilelibero 05.03 00:15:14.579

91 840 SF40 (4) Zanghì Elisa Stilelibero 05.04 00:15:19.539

92 851 SM35 (7) Orlando Giancarlo Pol. Odysseus Messina 05.04 00:15:19.649

93 874 SF35 (1) Marsala Concetta Stilelibero 05.04 00:15:19.749

94 818 SM55 (9) Blandino Alfredo Stilelibero 05.05 00:15:28.499

95 787 SM60 (3) Galati Mario Podistica Messina 05.11 00:16:22.970

96 758 SF50 (3) Basile Rosa Podistica Messina 05.21 00:17:58.829

97 760 SM60 (4) D'Andrea Francesco Podistica Messina 05.21 00:17:59.941

98 816 SM50 (20) Irrera nicolò Filippide Messina 05.21 00:18:00.249

99 761 SF45 (4) D'Urso Maria Podistica Messina 05.23 00:18:10.939

100 791 SF40 (5) Staiti Egle 05.24 00:18:21.629

00:00:40:35.805

00:00:40:51.945

00:00:41:00.495

00:00:40:10.465

00:00:40:22.745

00:00:40:33.935

00:00:41:34,510

00:00:41:38.185

00:00:41:48.675

00:00:41:12.985

00:00:41:17.665

00:00:41:30.835

00:00:41:59.945

00:00:42:08.825

00:00:42:11.085

00:00:41:50.025

00:00:41:55.255

00:00:41:59.535

00:00:43:15.215

00:00:43:30.015

00:00:43:30.905

00:00:42:14.745

00:00:42:51.035

00:00:42:57.085

00:00:43:40.845

00:00:43:45.935

00:00:43:56.795

00:00:43:31.615

00:00:43:32.165

00:00:43:39.205

00:00:44:24.575

00:00:44:25.355

00:00:44:29.501

00:00:44:12.365

00:00:43:58.215

00:00:43:59.355

00:00:44:11.785

00:00:45:10.775

00:00:45:27.355

00:00:45:31.095

00:00:44:32.745

00:00:44:53.085

00:00:45:08.885

00:00:45:45.015

00:00:46:39.485

00:00:48:15.345

00:00:45:36.055

00:00:45:36.165

00:00:45:36.265

00:00:48:38.145

00:00:48:16.456

00:00:48:16.765

00:00:48:27.455
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Ordine 
Arrivo

Numero 
Pettorale

Cat. Nome Società
Minuti
x 1 Km

Ritardo
sul primo

Tempo Impiegato
(GG:HH:MM:SS:MS

)

101 856 SM60 (5) Pitrone Vincenzo 05.28 00:19:02.089

102 849 SM (9) Restuccia Gaetano 05.29 00:19:09.189

103 857 SM55 (10) Pitrone Bruno 05.30 00:19:22.189

104 858 SM55 (11) Celi Rosario 05.36 00:20:07.729

105 795 SM70 (3) Cardullo Giuseppe Annunziata Messina 05.39 00:20:43.209

106 846 SM45 (25) Fasone Gaetano Forte Gonzaga 05.42 00:21:04.910

107 778 SF35 (2) Venuti Francesca Pol. Europa Messina 05.42 00:21:05.259

108 797 SF45 (5) Costanzo Cristina Pro Form - Road Runner Club 05.47 00:21:52.950

109 811 SM55 (12) Barbera Giuseppe Pol. Odysseus Messina 05.51 00:22:26.529

110 799 SM40 (10) Arrigo Andrea Pro Form - Road Runner Club 06.48 00:30:55.609

111 806 SM55 (13) Mirrodi Dario Filippide Messina 06.48 00:30:55.870

112 800 SF50 (4) Garnier Elena Pro Form - Road Runner Club 07.03 00:33:11.720

113 764 SM65 (2) Giacobbe Santi Podistica Messina 07.03 00:33:12.066

114 805 SF50 (5) Denaro Agata Giovanna Filippide Messina 07.13 00:34:48.319

00:00:49:18.605

00:00:49:25.705

00:00:51:21.425

00:00:51:21.775

00:00:52:09.465

00:00:49:38.705

00:00:50:24.245

00:00:50:59.725

00:01:03:28.235

00:01:03:28.582

00:01:05:04.835

00:00:52:43.045

00:01:01:12.125

00:01:01:12.385

SpeedPass - GESTIONE CORSE - Info Line 335 8045926 www.speedpass.it - info@speedpass.it



Ordine 
Arrivo

Nome Società

1 Currò Davide Atletica Villafranca

1 Rugeri Fabio Atletica Villafranca

2 Gitto Antonino Pol. Odysseus Messina

3 Di Bartolo David Podistica Messina

4 Anzalone Giovanni Pol. Odysseus Messina

5 Codraro Fabio Pro Form - Road Runner Club

6 Galletta Santo Podistica Messina

7 Scifilliti Gianfranco

8 Giaimo Luca

9 Restuccia Gaetano

1 Colafati Francesca Filippide Messina

2 Repaci Gabriella Podistica Messina

1 Marsala Concetta Stilelibero

2 Venuti Francesca Pol. Europa Messina

1 Grosso Natale Indomita Torregrotta

2 Sorrenti Claudio Podistica Messina

3 Ripepe Giuseppe Stilelibero

4 Triolo Salvatore

5 Raneri Sergio Filippide Messina

6 Forza Benedetto Podistica Messina

7 Orlando Giancarlo Pol. Odysseus Messina

1 Pistone Maria Forte Gonzaga

2 Oteri Caterina Forte Gonzaga

3 Russo Tiziana Stilelibero

4 Zanghì Elisa Stilelibero

5 Staiti Egle

1 Merlino Giuseppe Indomita Torregrotta

2 Pizzuto Calogero Pol. Odysseus Messina

3 Pellegrino Paolo Pol. Odysseus Messina

4 Carbone Pietro Filippide Messina

5 La Rocca Antonino Stilelibero

6 Suaria Letterio Uisp Messina

7 Giacobbe Luigi Uisp Messina

8 Rosana Giovanni Podistica Messina

9 Pagano Francesco Podistica Messina

10 Arrigo Andrea Pro Form - Road Runner Club

1 Arcidiacono Giuseppe Podistica Messina

2 Barbiglia Giovanni Pol. Odysseus Messina

3 Loria Antonio Forte Gonzaga

4 D'Angelo Giovanni Podistica Messina

5 Busà Maurizio Pol. Odysseus Messina

6 Brigandì Gaetano Forte Gonzaga

7 Rinaldi Sergio Stilelibero

Classifica per Categoria

Numero 
Pettorale

Categoria
Tempo Impiegato 

(GG:HH:MM:SS:MS)

Categoria: Seniores Maschile
752 SEN_M 00:00:31:58.635

Categoria: Seniores SM

815 SM 00:00:31:58.805

855 SM 00:00:37:04.115

762 SM 00:00:37:57.565

814 SM 00:00:39:14.125

798 SM 00:00:41:30.835

763 SM 00:00:42:14.745

870 SM 00:00:44:12.365

753 SM 00:00:44:32.745

849 SM 00:00:49:25.705

Categoria: Seniores SF

803 SF 00:00:41:55.255

768 SF 00:00:42:51.035

Categoria: Masters F 35

874 SF35 00:00:45:36.265

778 SF35 00:00:51:21.775

Categoria: Masters M 35

853 SM35 00:00:30:16.515

873 SM35 00:00:33:20.455

836 SM35 00:00:35:30.165

801 SM35 00:00:41:50.025

807 SM35 00:00:41:59.535

802 SM35 00:00:43:31.615

851 SM35 00:00:45:36.165

Categoria: Masters F 40

843 SF40 00:00:40:51.945

845 SF40 00:00:41:17.665

837 SF40 00:00:42:11.085

840 SF40 00:00:45:36.055

791 SF40 00:00:48:38.145

Categoria: Masters M 40
751 SM40 00:00:34:00.839

810 SM40 00:00:34:37.585

852 SM40 00:00:35:33.635

804 SM40 00:00:36:47.385

826 SM40 00:00:37:53.055

867 SM40 00:00:41:00.495

866 SM40 00:00:41:34,510

770 SM40 00:00:44:24.575

767 SM40 00:00:45:27.355

799 SM40 00:01:01:12.125

Categoria: Masters M 45

756 SM45 00:00:32:07.465

850 SM45 00:00:32:59.285

842 SM45 00:00:33:44.435

786 SM45 00:00:34:04.515

812 SM45 00:00:35:17.395

783 SM45 00:00:35:28.905

875 SM45 00:00:35:30.775
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Ordine 
Arrivo

Nome Società
Numero 
Pettorale

Categoria
Tempo Impiegato 

(GG:HH:MM:SS:MS)

8 Foti Angelo Forte Gonzaga

9 Tripodi Ettore Stilelibero

10 Inferrera Letterio Filippide Messina

11 Cordaro Antonino Annunziata Messina

12 Sisci Roberto Podistica Messina

13 Pandolfo Luca Stilelibero

14 De Luca Placido Podistica Messina

15 Aricò Angelo Podistica Messina

16 Gatto Letterio Stilelibero

17 Cappuccio Daniele Pro Form - Road Runner Club

18 De Gregorio Attilio Podistica Messina

19 Arena Giuseppe

20 Anastasi Giuseppe Podistica Messina

21 Piccolo Mauro Stilelibero

22 D'Attola Massimo Podistica Messina

23 Micali Massimiliano Stilelibero

24 Giordano Giovanni Stilelibero

25 Fasone Gaetano Forte Gonzaga

1 Catalfamo Carmelina Pol. Odysseus Messina

2 Bertassello Ilaria

3 Mauceli Nadia Stilelibero

4 D'Urso Maria Podistica Messina

5 Costanzo Cristina Pro Form - Road Runner Club

1 Oliva Mattia Podistica Messina

2 Raffaele Silvia Stilelibero

3 Basile Rosa Podistica Messina

4 Garnier Elena Pro Form - Road Runner Club

5 Denaro Agata Giovanna Filippide Messina

1 Mangiò Giovanni Stilelibero

2 Malatino Antonino Forte Gonzaga

3 Fiammante Giuseppe Indomita Torregrotta

4 Giuttari Giuseppe Annunziata Messina

5 Princiotta Alessandro Stilelibero

6 Zimbaro Pierfrancesco Annunziata Messina

7 Latteri Francesco Podistica Messina

8 Rapisarda Silvestro

9 Sturniolo Antonino Podistica Messina

10 Lo Nardo Francesco Pol. Odysseus Messina

11 Spampinato Marcello Podistica Messina

12 Costa Giuseppe Forte Gonzaga

13 Celi Francesco Atletica Villafranca

14 Calabrò Rosario Stilelibero

15 Abbate Francesco Stilelibero

16 Princi Gianluca Stilelibero

17 Cullotta Carmelo Pol. Odysseus Messina

18 Ruggeri Salvatore Uisp Messina

19 Sisci Alessandro Stilelibero

20 Irrera nicolò Filippide Messina

1 Lembo Domenico Podistica Tranese

847 SM45 00:00:35:31.555

876 SM45 00:00:35:58.895

863 SM45 00:00:36:35.235

793 SM45 00:00:36:43.905

771 SM45 00:00:36:53.116

831 SM45 00:00:37:26.115

860 SM45 00:00:37:28.435

757 SM45 00:00:37:52.087

822 SM45 00:00:37:58.415

796 SM45 00:00:37:59.785

871 SM45 00:00:39:31.705

784 SM45 00:00:39:35.825

859 SM45 00:00:39:43.585

832 SM45 00:00:40:10.465

869 SM45 00:00:41:48.675

830 SM45 00:00:43:15.215

823 SM45 00:00:44:25.355

846 SM45 00:00:51:21.425

Categoria: Masters F 45
813 SF45 00:00:44:11.785

755 SF45 00:00:44:29.501

828 SF45 00:00:45:31.095

761 SF45 00:00:48:27.455

797 SF45 00:00:52:09.465

Categoria: Masters F 50

861 SF50 00:00:43:59.355

835 SF50 00:00:45:10.775

758 SF50 00:00:48:15.345

Categoria: Masters M 50

827 SM50 00:00:34:00.959

800 SF50 00:01:03:28.235

805 SF50 00:01:05:04.835

844 SM50 00:00:34:01.735

854 SM50 00:00:34:23.645

792 SM50 00:00:35:34.045

834 SM50 00:00:37:39.255

794 SM50 00:00:37:51.135

765 SM50 00:00:38:01.875

785 SM50 00:00:39:35.785

790 SM50 00:00:40:03.365

809 SM50 00:00:40:22.745

773 SM50 00:00:40:33.935

841 SM50 00:00:40:35.805

865 SM50 00:00:41:12.985

819 SM50 00:00:41:59.945

817 SM50 00:00:42:57.085

833 SM50 00:00:43:30.015

808 SM50 00:00:43:39.205

862 SM50 00:00:43:45.935

838 SM50 00:00:43:56.795

816 SM50 00:00:48:16.765

Categoria: Masters M 55

754 SM55 00:00:34:08.435

SpeedPass - GESTIONE CORSE - Info Line 335 8045926 www.speedpass.it - info@speedpass.it



Ordine 
Arrivo

Nome Società
Numero 
Pettorale

Categoria
Tempo Impiegato 

(GG:HH:MM:SS:MS)

2 Irrera Antonio Stilelibero

3 Triglia Luigi Podistica Messina

4 Pensante Carmelo Podistica Messina

5 De Vincenzo Enzo Stilelibero

6 Scolaro Domenico Forte Gonzaga

7 Speciale Domenico Stilelibero

8 Risica Luigi Podistica Messina

9 Blandino Alfredo Stilelibero

10 Pitrone Bruno

11 Celi Rosario

12 Barbera Giuseppe Pol. Odysseus Messina

13 Mirrodi Dario Filippide Messina

1 Certo Giovanni Podistica Messina

2 Sottile Giuseppe Podistica Messina

3 Galati Mario Podistica Messina

4 D'Andrea Francesco Podistica Messina

5 Pitrone Vincenzo

1 Liparoti Filippo Aldo Podistica Messina

2 Giacobbe Santi Podistica Messina

1 Irrera Salvatore Stilelibero

2 Micali Antonino Stilelibero

3 Cardullo Giuseppe Annunziata Messina

824 SM55 00:00:38:50.565

774 SM55 00:00:39:19.465

789 SM55 00:00:39:31.715

821 SM55 00:00:41:38.185

848 SM55 00:00:42:08.825

839 SM55 00:00:43:40.845

769 SM55 00:00:43:58.215

818 SM55 00:00:45:45.015

857 SM55 00:00:49:38.705

858 SM55 00:00:50:24.245

811 SM55 00:00:52:43.045

806 SM55 00:01:01:12.385

Categoria: Masters M 60

868 SM60 00:00:39:52.435

772 SM60 00:00:43:32.165

787 SM60 00:00:46:39.485

760 SM60 00:00:48:16.456

856 SM60 00:00:49:18.605

Categoria: Masters M 65

766 SM65 00:00:45:08.885

764 SM65 00:01:03:28.582

Categoria: Masters M 70

825 SM70 00:00:43:30.905

829 SM70 00:00:44:53.085

795 SM70 00:00:50:59.725
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